Report Date
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016

10/17/2016
10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/19/2016

Case #

UP-01282-16
UP-01283-16
UP-01284-16
UP-01285-16

UP-01286-16

UP-01287-16

UP-01288-16
UP-01289-16

UP-01290-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

NO CONTACT LETTER L1

NO CONTACT LETTER L1
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41
INFORMATION L4
PROPERTY FOUND A6
MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5

LARCENY-PETIT 30
DRUG POSSESSION 44

INFORMATION L4

9

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

CAMPUS

CAMPUS

HIDDEN FIELDS
MAINTENANCE (BLDG
12)

LITTLEPAGE DINING
HALL

HART HALL

SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)
LOT 12

OSWEGO ER

Page 1

Street

HIDDEN FIELDS
SWEET ROAD

LITTLEPAGE
DINING HALL
HART HALL

SENECA HALL
LOT 12

WEST UTICA
STREET



