SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 10/17/2016 10/17/2016	Case # UP-01282-16 UP-01283-16	Incident Type NO CONTACT LETTER L1 NO CONTACT LETTER L1	Disposition	Location CAMPUS CAMPUS	Street
10/17/2016	UP-01284-16	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41		HIDDEN FIELDS	HIDDEN FIELDS
10/17/2016	UP-01285-16	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MAINTENANCE (BLDG 12)	SWEET ROAD
10/17/2016	UP-01286-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	LITTLEPAGE DINING HALL	LITTLEPAGE DINING HALL
10/17/2016	UP-01287-16	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HART HALL	HART HALL
10/17/2016	UP-01288-16	LARCENY-PETIT 30	•	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	SENECA HALL
10/17/2016	UP-01289-16	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LOT 12	LOT 12
10/17/2016	UP-01290-16	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	OSWEGO ER	WEST UTICA STREET
	Report Date Count:	9			

10/19/2016 Page

1